2025 11thFrame.com Open Prize List
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$2,800.00
$2,300.00
$1,800.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$950.00
$880.00
$820.00
$760.00
$720.00
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$500.00
$480.00
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$440.00
$420.00
$400.00
$390.00
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$370.00
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David Cole
Brett Lloyd
Josh Kennedy
Clay Rees
Cameron Foster
Garrett Meadows
Dave Dentlinger
Kai Evans
David Krol
Luke Switalski |SMART
Ryan Powers
Mike Kicmal
Evan Flath
Brandon Kreyer
Bobby Habetler
Victor Cortez Jr.
Cameron Crowe
Trent Mitchell
Lucas Hersrud
Andru Blaney
Zach Andresen
Zach Rhoads
Brady Stearns
Christopher | Cieszynski
Zack Carter
Robert Vater
Dawson Peterson
Jace Goedel
Matt Gasn
Jayson Miner
Justin Aboud
Jorge Rodriguez
Ben Slicklen
Dan Gifford
Darin Bloomquist
Matt Hibbard
Derek Kindig
Chris Wiley
Brittany Smith
Roger Taylor Jr.
Jenna Williams
Brody Green
Bryan Thompson
Kaiden Storck SMART
Chris Ray
Jacob Miner
Trenton Holz
Darin Galbraith
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$200.00 Tommy

$200.00 Jonathan

$200.00 Stephen

$200.00 Jackson
$29,540.00

$160.00 Bob

$29,700.00

Barnwell
Schalow
Habel

Saterlee

Hochrien
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Additional Senior



